· · · · ·	
1100	nnn1
1/5/1	$\langle \cdot / \cdot / \cdot \rangle$
	37271

<u>II</u>

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	<u> </u>
(Ad	dress)	
		1
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#) ¹
	🔲 WAIT	
		1
(BL	siness Entity Name	
(,	
	cument Number)	
		1
On the LOW Ser		
Certified Copies	_ Centificates of	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		ļ
	Office Use Only	ļ
		11



08/28/17--01022--020 ++25.00



627



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE || Division of Corporations

August 30, 2017

JOHN SIROUNIS 1100 E ROBINSON ST ORLANDO, FL 32801

SUBJECT: SOUTHLAND CAPITAL, LLC Ref. Number: L15000137271

We have received your document for SOUTHLAND CAPITAL, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Justin M Shivers Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 017A00017905

www.sunbiz.org Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

	COVED 1 FTTED
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	COVER LETTER
SUBJECT: South and C	Cipital LLC
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are Please return all correspondence concerning this m	
John	M. Sirbunis Name of Person
<u> </u>	Firm/Company
1100	E. Robinson ST. Address
Orland	0 FL 32801 City/State and Zip Code
E-mail addr For further information concerning this matter, plea	ress: (to be used for future annual report notification)
John M. Sirounis Name of Person	at (<u>321</u>) <u>960-0703</u> Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

	ľ			
· · · ·				
AI		AMENDMENT		
AR		, RGANIZATIO	Ň	
	0	F		
Southland (Name of the Lir	(apital	LLC		
(<u></u>	1 (A Florida Limited Li	ability Company)	ar recoras.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited	 Liability Company y	were filed on 8/1.	$1 \mid 15$ and assid	aned
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Florida document number $_L150001$	37271		(5.000
This amendment is submitted to amend the fo	4			
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liabil	ity company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabilit	y Company," the designat	ion "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L	.c
Enter new principal offices address, if appl	icable:	1100 E	Robinson ST	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	<u>ET ADDRESS)</u>	Orlando	Pobinson ST FC 32001	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			·	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICI	(ROY)	Delaula	Polainson ST FL 32801	
			FL Jasof	
B. If amending the registered agent an registered agent and/or the new registered	d/or registered offi office address here:	ce address on our	records, enter the fiame of	<u>f_the_new</u> ÷ ,
Name of New Registered Agent:	Siro	inis Law	PILL ANY	1
New Registered Office Address:	1100	E Robins Enter Florida stre	SON STEN	[1] [
	or land	<u>o</u>	, Florida	
		City	Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

IL Lunging Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person</u> being added or removed from our records:

ľ

· .

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>		Address	Type of Action
MGR	Lovett, Joshua	M	1217 5 U.S 17-92	🛛 Add
			ST # 1209	E Remove
			Longwood, EL 32750	Change
MOR	Siromis John	<u>6 59</u> .	1277 5 US 17-92	O Add
			STE 1201	E Remove
			Longwood, FL 32750	Change
AMBR	Siromis Law	PLLC	1100 E. Robin Son ST	DE Add
			Orlando, FL 32801	
				□ Change
		<u> </u>		_O Add
				_ 🗆 Remove
				_ Change
		<u> </u>		🗆 Add
				_ 🗆 Remove
		i		_□ Change
- t	····			🛛 Add
				_ 🖸 Remove
				_□ Change
		Page 2 o	of 3	

<u> </u>		
<u> </u>		
	1	
	·	•
	1	
·		
	<u>_</u>	
		SS
·		(تین در ا
		ر بر
		0.
	Ι.	

:

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated September 19 . 2017.
Adh C
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
John Sinounis Esq.
Typed or printed name of signee
Dogs 2 of 3
Page 3 of 3
Filing Fee: \$25.00